
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2019 –  
FEBRUARY  
2020 

FEBRUARY 
2020 –  
JULY 2020 

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

PIANO TUITION
TIME
Tuesday 15:30-18:30
Wednesday 12:00-18:00

AGE
3 - 16 years

LANGUAGE
Multilingual  
(English, German)

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Alte Landstrasse 88
8702 Zollikon

COST
�CHF 65 per 30 minute 
private lesson

CONDITIONS
lessons must be booked for the 
entire semester.  

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



TUESDAY 

CODE      205 CODE 206

DATES
2019 /  
2020

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2020

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 21 × 30 or 45 minute lessons WEEKS   18 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST* CHF 1’365.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes) COST* CHF 1’170.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes)

14

27
3

5

7

1

3

4

10

12

14

8

10

17

21

17

24

28

18

3 10 17

7

5 12 19 26
2 9 16

PIANO TUITION

WEDNESDAY 

CODE 207 CODE 208

DATES
2019 /  
2020

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2020

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 21 × 30 or 45 minute lessons WEEKS 18 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST* CHF 1’365.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes) COST* CHF 1’170.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes )

28
4

6

8

2

4

5

11

13

15

8

11

18

20

22

18

25

27

29

19

4 11 18 25
1 8 15

6 13 20 27

1

3 10

24

17

23

29

Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Uetikon am See

22
19 26

25

28

23

7

30

26

29



PIANO TUITION
Chueja Furrer has over 30 years of piano teaching experience, and offers a child friendly approach 
to learning the piano using the Suzuki method. Teaching from the age of 3 up to adulthood,          
Chueja adapts her teaching to the individual’s needs.  Developing musical abilities and 
appreciation from a young age is a fundamental foundation for every child. Learning the piano 
develops: rhythm and understanding of sequences and patterns, reading skills, language 
development, fine motor skills and improves dexterity and hand-eye coordination. Playing music 
is not only rewarding for children but has been shown to reduce stress.

 30 or 45 minute per class - time must be booked and set for the semester 
 ABRSM piano exam and music theory preparation at any level
 German or English tuition
 Provides methods for parents to help their child practice at home
 Suzuki method of piano teaching
  Individual teaching tailored for the student
 1 to 1 tuition and guidance

Course booking
Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. 	
First priority is given to children already taking lessons - a waiting list is possible.
  


