AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS

AUGUST 2019 – FEBRUARY 2020

FEBRUARY 2020 – JULY 2020

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY



PIANO TUITION

TIME
Tuesday 15:30-18:30
Wednesday 12:00-18:00

3 - 16 years

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

Multilingual

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Alte Landstrasse 88
8702 Zollikon

CHF 65 per 30 minute private lesson

CONDITIONS

lessons must be booked for the entire semester.





TUESDAY

CODE	205							
DATES 2019/ 2020	AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB	27 3 1 5 3 7 4	12 10	17 22 19 17 21	29 26			
WEEKS	21 × 30 or 45 minute lessons							
COST*	CHF 1'365 (CHF 65/30 minutes)							

CODE	206							
DATES 2020	FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL	18 3 7 5 2 7	14	28 19	24 26 23			
WEEKS	18 × 30 or 45 minute lessons							
COST*	CHF 1'170 (CHF 65/30 minutes)							

WEDNESDAY

CODE	207							
DATES 2019/ 2020	AUG 28 SEP 4 11 18 25 OCT 2 8 23 30 NOV 6 13 20 27 DEC 4 11 18 JAN 8 15 22 29 FEB 5							
WEEKS	21 × 30 or 45 minute lessons							
COST*	CHF 1'365 (CHF 65/30 minutes)							

CODE	208							
DATES 2020	FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL	19 4 1 6 3 1	8	18 15 20 17	29			
WEEKS	18 × 30 or 45 minute lessons							
COST*	CHF 1'170 (CHF 65/30 minutes)							





Chueja Furrer has over 30 years of piano teaching experience, and offers a child friendly approach to learning the piano using the Suzuki method. Teaching from the age of 3 up to adulthood, Chueja adapts her teaching to the individual's needs. Developing musical abilities and appreciation from a young age is a fundamental foundation for every child. Learning the piano develops: rhythm and understanding of sequences and patterns, reading skills, language development, fine motor skills and improves dexterity and hand-eye coordination. Playing music is not only rewarding for children but has been shown to reduce stress.

- 30 or 45 minute per class time must be booked and set for the semester
- ABRSM piano exam and music theory preparation at any level
- German or English tuition
- Provides methods for parents to help their child practice at home
- Suzuki method of piano teaching
- Individual teaching tailored for the student
- 1 to 1 tuition and guidance

Course booking

Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. First priority is given to children already taking lessons - a waiting list is possible.

